2 X 96 WATT - 24 VOLT   |   CLASS 2 POWER SUPPLY
200HD-C2-2-24V
• Primary side dimmable
• Primary and secondary side thermal manual reset breakers
• Internal wiring compartment
RoHS
• Hardwire magnetic power supply
O
• Rated for indoor and outdoor use
• NEMA 3R black powder coated steel enclosure
• ETL listed
• Class 2
WIRING
DIMENSIONS
5-11/16” 3-7/16”
10
-5
/1
6”
7/
8”
11
-3
/1
6”
24
INPUT
120VAC Pri.
COM Pri.
OUTPUT 2 Circuits 24VDC @ 4 Amps
1 2
2 COM Sec.
Model 200HD-C2-2-24V
Input Voltage 120V AC
Output Voltage 24V DC / Constant Voltage
Max. Wattage 2 X 96W
Temp Range -20°F ~ 140°F
Dimensions W*H*D 5-11/16” x 11-3/16” x 3-7/16”
Classification Class 2
Enclosure NEMA 3R
PRODUCT FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
Questions/Support   |   800-789-3810   |   quotes@kelvix.com  0118187NH
Fixture Type:
Project:
Location: